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Introduce：
     In the bathroom, lighting is everything. Our LED bath lights offer a beautiful variety of new forms for 
your vanity. With ongoing advances in technology, LED bathroom lights don't just offer cost savings 
because they're energy efficient. They produce a superior light quality for shaving, putting on makeup and 
more.
     Topstar has a variety of modern, minimalist, and contemporary bathroom vanity light fixtures. With the 
option of led vanity lights, vanity light bars, chrome vanity lights and black vanity lights, you're sure to find 
the perfect fit to transform your room. Our quality modern bathroom vanity lights and vanity wall light 
fixtures are sure to bring radiance to your decor.

Features & Benefits：
     Crafted of the sturdy metal body in an eye-catching matte black finish, adding a sense of softness 
      and charming to your space. 
     Modern and simple style design.
     High-quality Metal Black Frame.
     Acrylic lampshade is rugged and durable.
     Luminescence is uniform and not dazzling

Application place：
     The product is suitable for Bathroom, Hallways, Restaurants, Hotel and so on.
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Technical Date:

Rated Voltage

Rated Power

Power Factor

Declared Luminous Flux

Color Temperature

Average Ra

Average Life

Working Temperature

Material

LED Vanity Fixture
Rectangular Acrylic

120V

24W

0.7

1440lm

3000K

80

15000H

Beam Angle 120°

-20°C(-4°F)~40°C(+104°F)

Metal+ Acrylic

LED Vanity Fixture
Acrylic Shade

120V

15W

0.7

900lm

6000K

80

15000H

120°

-20°C(-4°F)~40°C(+104°F)

Metal+ Acrylic

Dimmable

Length

Width

Height

Certificate

No

19.7Inch(500mm)

4.3Inch(110mm)

3.5Inch(89mm)

ETL、FCC

Environment Damp Location

No

21.7Inch (551mm)

4.3Inch (110mm)

3.5Inch(89mm)

ETL、FCC

Damp Location
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