

LED Vanity Fixture





LED Vanity Fixture Rectangular Acrylic



LED Vanity Fixture Acrylic Shade



luminescence is UniformMetal



luminescence is Uniform





Introduce:

In the bathroom, lighting is everything. Our LED bath lights offer a beautiful variety of new forms for your vanity. With ongoing advances in technology, LED bathroom lights don't just offer cost savings because they're energy efficient. They produce a superior light quality for shaving, putting on makeup and more.

Topstar has a variety of modern, minimalist, and contemporary bathroom vanity light fixtures. With the option of led vanity lights, vanity light bars, chrome vanity lights and black vanity lights, you're sure to find the perfect fit to transform your room. Our quality modern bathroom vanity lights and vanity wall light fixtures are sure to bring radiance to your decor.

Features & Benefits:

- Crafted of the sturdy metal body in an eye-catching matte black finish, adding a sense of softness and charming to your space.
- Modern and simple style design.
- High-quality Metal Black Frame.
- Acrylic lampshade is rugged and durable.
- Luminescence is uniform and not dazzling

Application place:

The product is suitable for Bathroom, Hallways, Restaurants, Hotel and so on.



LED Vanity Fixture

Technical Date:

Picture		
Туре	LED Vanity Fixture Rectangular Acrylic	LED Vanity Fixture Acrylic Shade
Rated Voltage	120V	120V
Rated Power	24W	15W
Power Factor	0.7	0.7
Declared Luminous Flux	1440lm	900lm
Color Temperature	3000K	6000K
Average Ra	80	80
Beam Angle	120°	120°
Average Life	15000H	15000H
Working Temperature	-20°C(-4°F)~40°C(+104°F)	-20°C(-4°F)~40°C(+104°F)
Material	Metal+ Acrylic	Metal+ Acrylic
Dimmable	No	No
Length	19.7Inch(500mm)	21.7Inch (551mm)
Width	4.3Inch(110mm)	4.3Inch (110mm)
Height	3.5Inch(89mm)	3.5Inch(89mm)
Environment	Damp Location	Damp Location
Certificate	ETL, FCC	